@ 830 Gransee Bhf » Buberow » Lowenberg

ovG

Giiltig ab: 21.10.2024

@ 830

Gransee, Bahnhof ab
Gransee, Bahnhofstr.

Gransee, Kirchplatz

Gransee B96

Gransee, Gymnasium

Gransee, Margaretenhof
Buberow, Kirche

Kreuzung Meseberg/Buberow
Gutengermendorf, Kirche
Gutengermendorf, Dorfstr.
Neuhasen

Hasen, Klevesche Hauser

Hésen, Kastanienallee

Bergsdorf, Kirche

Bergsdorf, Dorfstr.

Liebenberg, Bergsdorfer Str.
Lowenberg, Kirche an
Léwenberg, Am Sonnenhiigel ab
Lowenberg, Schule

Lowenberg Bahnhof an

Mo - Fr(Ferien)

@

6.40
6.40
6.42
6.44
6.46
6.49
6.52
6.55
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.05
7.07
7.12
7.13
717
7.36
7.37
7.38
.41

@ RufBus Anmeldung 90 Min. vor

Fahrtantritt Tel.: 03306/2307

@ @ @ o @ o

8.40 10.40 12.40 14.40 16.40 18.40
8.40 10.40 12.40 14.40 16.40 18.40
8.42 10.42 12.42 14.42 16.42 18.42
8.44 10.44 12.44 14.44 16.44 18.44
8.46 10.46 12.46 14.46 16.46 18.46
8.49 10.49 12.49 14.49 16.49 18.49
8.52 10.52 12.52 14.52 16.52 18.52
8.55 10.55 12.55 14.55 16.55 18.55
9.00 11.00 13.00 15.00 17.00 19.00
9.01 11.01 13.01 15.01 17.01 19.01
9.03 11.03 13.03 15.03 17.03 19.03
9.05 11.05 13.05 15.05 17.05 19.05
9.07 11.07 13.07 15.07 17.07 19.07
9.12 1112 13.12 1512 17.12 19.12
9.1311.13 13.13 15.13 17.13 19.13
9.17 1117 13.17 1517 17.17 19.17
9.36 11.36 13.36 15.36 17.36 19.36
9.37 11.37 13.37 15.37 17.37 19.37
9.38 11.38 13.38 15.38 17.38 19.38
9.41 11.41 13.41 15.41 17.41 19.41

@ 830



@ 830 Lowenberg » Buberow » Gransee Bhf

ovG

@ 830

Lowenberg Bahnhof
Léwenberg, Schule
Lowenberg, Am Sonnenhiigel
Léwenberg, Kirche
Liebenberg, Bergsdorfer Str.
Bergsdorf, Kirche

Bergsdorf, Dorfstr.

Hésen, Kastanienallee
Hasen, Klevesche Hauser
Neuhasen

Gutengermendorf, Dorfstr.
Gutengermendorf, Kirche
Kreuzung Meseberg/Buberow
Buberow, Kirche

Gransee, Margaretenhof
Gransee, Gymnasium
Gransee, Kirchplatz
Gransee, Bahnhof

ab

an

Giiltig ab: 21.10.2024

Mo - Fr(Ferien)

@ @ o @@ @ © O

7.42 9.42 11.42 13.42 15.42 17.42 19.42
7.45 9.4511.45 13.45 15.45 17.45 19.45
7.46 9.46 11.46 13.46 15.46 17.46 19.46
7.48 9.48 11.48 13.48 15.48 17.48 19.48
8.07 10.07 12.07 14.07 16.07 18.07 20.07
8.11.10.11 12.11 14.11 16.11 18.11 20.11
8.1210.12 12.12 1412 16.12 18.12 20.12
8.16 10.16 12.16 14.16 16.16 18.16 20.16
8.18 10.18 12.18 14.18 16.18 18.18 20.18
8.20 10.20 12.20 14.20 16.20 18.20 20.20
8.22 10.22 12.22 14.22 16.22 18.22 20.22
8.2310.23 12.23 14.23 16.23 18.23 20.23
8.28 10.28 12.28 14.28 16.28 18.28 20.28
8.30 10.30 12.30 14.30 16.30 18.30 20.30
8.3310.33 12.33 14.33 16.33 18.33 20.33
8.36 10.36 12.36 14.36 16.36 18.36 20.36
8.38 10.38 12.38 14.38 16.38 18.38 20.38
8.40 10.40 12.40 14.40 16.40 18.40 20.40

@ RufBus Anmeldung 90 Min. vor
Fahrtantritt Tel.: 03306/2307

@ 830



